REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2024
Region 7

*********Counties*********

Chickasaw

Resource Enhancement and Protection




Chickasaw County

City Parks and Open Space
Recipient: City of Fredericksburg

FY
FY

1996
2000

Plum Creek Nature Trail
Plum Creek Nature Trail

Recipient: City of Nashua

FY
FY

1999
2018

Lake Shore Park expansion & development

Cannon Park revitalization

Recipient: City of New Hampton

FY

2017

County Conservation
Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004

Garnant Park to Mikkelson Park multi-use
Total:

Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
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$75,000
$75,000

$75,000
$18,000

$75,000
$318,000

$9,086
$4,539
$6,037
$12,415
$3,491
$6,121
$4,917
$2,399
$2,243
$4,288
$2,393
$4,587
$2,785
$5,527
$3,056
$6,054
$3,071
$5,992
$2,844
$5,785
$6,695
$3,288
$6,759
$3,320
$4,680
$2,133
$183
$83
$3,064



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Total:

Historical Resource Development
Recipient: County Genealogical Society

FY

1999

Chickasaw County newspaper
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$6,782
$6,705
$3,050
$7,007
$3,171
$6,901
$3,107
$4,319
$9,627
$11,130
$5,014
$4,870
$10,858
$9,148
$4,242
$3,332
$7,362
$3,103
$6,893
$3,944
$9,848
$3,869
$9,653
$9,684
$3,892
$9,711
$4,003
$7,296
$2,984
$2,450
$6,125
$7,421
$2,942
$2,939
$7,291
$2,629
$7,157
$2,673
$7,168
$2,966
$7,776
$368,877

$4,264



Recipient: County Historical Society

FY

2008

Stabilize country school infrastructure

Recipient: New Hampton Public Library

FY

1991

Land Management
Recipient: Wapsi Flats WMA

FY

2020

Roadside Vegetation
Recipient: Chickasaw County

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1997
2002
2008
2009
2010

New Hampton Paper project
Total:

Building removal and well filling
Total:

Seeding equipment
Seeding equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Recipient: Chickasaw County Conservation

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2013
2014
2015
2015
2018
2023
2024

Equipment - John Deere XUV

Equipment - 65 gal. water tank

Roadside burning

Hydroseeding

Prairie seed bank expansion

Roadside burning - prescribed fire equipment
Brush removal for our roadsides

Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement
Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997

Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
34

$5,000

$5,609
$14,873

$4,487
$4,487

$4,000
$6,500
$770

$4,072
$3,394

$3,520
$1,836
$445
$108
$6,580
$1,092
$1,265
$33,582

$8,316
$10,284
$1,520
$5,184
$1,021
$3,794
$14,012
$11,000
$5,632
$2,758
$11,147
$2,133
$7,227
$3,230



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021

Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation

35

$5,125
$5,539
$1,125
$4,915
$600
$588
$9,298
$2,608
$7,670
$5,803
$13,713
$5,592
$19,132
$3,185
$2,010
$8,041
$2,457
$20,063
$20,562
$6,716
$3,997
$11,978
$12,300
$4,100
$9,828
$3,316
$2,476
$8,867
$6,653
$2,218
$3,283
$10,461
$3,283
$10,063
$3,357
$10,061
$10,091
$3,364
$2,424
$7,274
$5,823
$1,941
$2,267
$6,863
$3,292



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024

Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Total:

$6,984
$2,658
$8,531
$2,326
$10,501
$2,591
$7,789
$422,959

Total REAP Allocations in Chickasaw County: $1,162,778
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