REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2024 Region 7

********Counties******** Chickasaw



Chickasaw County

<u>City Parks and</u>	l Open Sp	ace	
•	• •	redericksburg	
FY	1996	Plum Creek Nature Trail	\$75,000
FY	2000	Plum Creek Nature Trail	\$75,000
Recipient	: City of N	lashua	
FY	1999	Lake Shore Park expansion & development	\$75,000
FY	2018	Cannon Park revitalization	\$18,000
Recipient	: Citv of N	lew Hampton	
FY	2017	Garnant Park to Mikkelson Park multi-use	\$75,000
		Total:	\$318,000
County Conse	nyation		
		Special REAP Account	
FY	1990	Per county allocations	\$9,086
FY	1990	Per population allocations	\$4,539
FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$6,037
FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415
FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$3,491
FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121
FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917
FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$2,399
FY	1994	Per population allocations	\$2,243
FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288
FY	1995	Per population allocations	\$2,393
FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587
FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$2,785
FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527
FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$3,056
FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054
FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$3,071
FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5,992
FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$2,844
FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785
FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$3,288
FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$3,320
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$2,133
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$83
FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$3,064

FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$3,050
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$3,171
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$3,107
FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$4,319
FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$5,014
FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$4,870
FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$4,242
FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$3,332
FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$3,103
FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$3,944
FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$3,869
FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$3,892
FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$4,003
FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$2,984
FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$2,450
FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$2,942
FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$2,939
FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$2,629
FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157
FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$2,673
FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$2,966
FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776
		Total:	\$368,877

	Recipient: County Historical Society			
	FY	, 2008	Stabilize country school infrastructure	\$5,000
			mpton Public Library	
	FY	1991	New Hampton Paper project	\$5,609
			Total:	\$14,873
Lar	nd Managor	mont		
Lai	<u>nd Manager</u> Recipient:		ats WMA	
	FY	2020	Building removal and well filling	\$4,487
			Total:	\$4,487
				<i>+ ·)</i> · <i>-</i> ·
Roa	adside Vege	etation		
	Recipient:		aw County	
	FY	1997	Seeding equipment	\$4,000
	FY	2002	Seeding equipment	\$6,500
	FY	2008	Equipment	\$770
	FY	2009	Equipment	\$4,072
	FY	2010	Equipment	\$3,394
	Desisients	Chielese		
	FY	2013	aw County Conservation	60 F 2 0
			Equipment - John Deere XUV	\$3,520
	FY	2014	Equipment - 65 gal. water tank	\$1,836
	FY	2015	Roadside burning	\$445
	FY	2015	Hydroseeding	\$108 ¢C 580
	FY	2018	Prairie seed bank expansion	\$6,580
	FY	2023	Roadside burning - prescribed fire equipment	\$1,092
	FY	2024	Brush removal for our roadsides	\$1,265
			Total:	\$33,582
Soi	l and Wate	r Enhance	ement	
Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District				
	FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$8,316
	FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$10,284
	FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,520
	FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$5,184
	FY	1993	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,021
	FY	1993	Allocations for practices	\$3,794
	FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$14,012
	FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$11,000
	FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$5,632
	FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,758
	FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$11,147
	FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,133
	FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$7,227
	FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,230
			24	

-	1000		65 405
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$5,125
FY	1999	Allocations for practices	\$5,539
FY	1999	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,125
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$4,915
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$600
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$588
FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$9,298
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,608
FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$7,670
FY	2003	Allocations for practices	\$5,803
FY	2004	Allocations for practices	\$13,713
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$5,592
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$19,132
FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,185
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,457
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$20,063
FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$20,562
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,716
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,997
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$11,978
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$12,300
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,100
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$9,828
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,316
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,476
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$8,867
FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$6,653
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,218
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$10,461
FY	2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$10,063
FY	2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,357
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$10,091
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,364
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,424
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$7,274
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$5,823
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,941
FY	2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,267
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$6,863
FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,292
			. ,

FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$6,984
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,658
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$8,531
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,326
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$10,501
FY	2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,591
FY	2024	Allocations for practices	\$7,789
		Total:	\$422,959

Total REAP Allocations in Chickasaw County: \$1,162,778